INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN

Euroformula Open - GT Cup Europe - F Regional - F4 ACI Sport draft 2025
PAUL RICARD 2025
Friday, 18 July

Series Event Mins Tﬂn Start Finish
Euro 4 Championship Free practice 1 0:40 0:07 8:05 8:45
Euroformula Open Free practice 1 0:40 0:07 8:52 9:32
GT Cup Europe Free practice 1 0:50 0:07 9:39 10:29
INT. GT OPEN Free practice 1 1:00 0:07 10:36 11:36
F Regional Free practice 1 0:50 11:43 12:33
Lunch time - Track break 0:40 12:33 13:13
Euro 4 Championship Free practice 2 0:40 0:07 13:13 13:53
Euroformula Open Free practice 2 0:40 0:07 14:00 14:40
GT Cup Europe Free practice 2 0:50 0:07 14:47 15:37
INT. GT OPEN Free practice 2 1:00 0:07 15:44 16:44
F Regional Free practice 2 0:50 0:07 16:51 17:41
Int. GT OPEN -bronze drivers- Free practice 3 0:40 0:07 17:48 18:28
GT Cup -bronze drivers- Free practice 3 0:20 18:35 18:55
18:55 18:55

18:55 18:55

Saturday, 19 July

Series Event Mins Tﬁn Start Finish
F Regional Qualifying 1 0:35 0:10 9:00 9:35
Euroformula Open Qualifying 0:20 0:10 9:45 10:05
GT Cup Europe Qualifying 1 0:20 0:10 10:15 10:35
Euro 4 Championship Qualifying 1 0:40 0:10 10:45 11:25
INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Qualifying 1 0:25 11:35 12:00
Lunch time - Track break 0:40 0:20 12:00 12:40
F Regional Race 1 0:35 0:30 13:00 13:35
Euroformula Open Race 1 0:35 0:30 14:05 14:40
GT Cup Europe Race 1 0:50 0:30 15:10 16:00
Euro 4 Championship Race 1 0:35 0:35 16:30 17:05
INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Race 1 1:10 17:40 18:50
18:50 18:50

18:50 18:50

18:50 18:50

Sunday, 20 July

Series Event Mins ":T:' Start Finish
F Regional Qualifying 2 0:35 0:10 8:00 8:35
GT Cup Europe Qualifying 2 0:20 0:10 8:45 9:05
INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Qualifying 2 0:25 0:20 9:15 9:40
Euroformula Open Race 2 0:35 0:25 10:00 10:35
Euro 4 Championship Race 2 0:35 11:00 11:35
Lunch time - Track break 0:35 0:20 11:35 12:10
F Regional Race 2 0:35 0:25 12:30 13:05
INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Race 2 1:00 0:40 13:30 14:30
GT Cup Europe Race 2 0:50 0:25 15:10 16:00
Euroformula Open Race 3 0:35 0:25 16:25 17:00
Euro 4 Championship Race 3 0:35 17:25 18:00
18:00 18:00

18:00 18:00

18:00 18:00
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